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09 22

NFO ns
0121

NFO fs
09 22

NFO ns
03 22

NFO w

NFO w

NFO w

NFO w

NFO w

RAG n

RAG n
RAG n
03
RAG g

RAG n
04

SBI n

(N)Adelrose Aurelia Munch

Felis Fortis Black Jack

Felis Fortis Mack the Knife

DK Basicats Brixx

Biksemad Felis Jubatus

DK Buens Laura

DK Buens Brynhilde

DK Morgunstralan's Frk. Smilla

NL* Gina Genesis av Verden

DK Beukel's Balto

Toonscat's Amigo

Hass' Will Smith

Quena Melina Di Catinaccio

DK Tooncat's Angel

Hyrdinde Felis Jubatus

Vanya Narsil, CZ

DK Zalethco's Goliath

DK Zalethco's Gandhi

DK Elmelunds Komtessen af
Rudkgbing

DK Solskingen's Merobe

DK Toft Cat's Amina

S*Chorotegas Victor Hugo

DK Wrensted Celinea

DK Seierg's Black Raven

DK Leumica Angus

Sys Vejlg

Simone Schaeffner

Bodil Nielsen & Ridiger
Buchholz

Anneth Slot

Lene Steen Jensen

A.Munk-
Madsen+B.Thaysen

A.Munk-
Madsen+B.Thaysen

Joan Jacobsen

Denise Wendt

Birthe Harndahl

Charlotte Jgnsson &
Martin Bro

Lena Hass

Edith Lgw Kristensen

Belinda Lysgaard

Kim og Anne Louise
Nygaard Sadek

Christina & Lars Kyed

Anette Skov

Lene Klitgaard Juul

Ingrid Stub

Karen Kalmayer Jaquet

Helle Toft Laursen

Christa Christiansen

Christa Christiansen

Karen Kalmayer Jaquet

Marianne Larsen

EX 1 %
cert

EX1

EX2

EX3

CACS

CAGCIB

CAGPIB

CACIB

CAC BIV

EX3

EX1 BIV

EX2

EX1

Bedste
veteran
Kat. III

CACIB BIV

EX1

EX2

EX1

EX1

CAC

ABS

EX1

CAPS

CAC

CAGPIB

NOM

NOM

NOM
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278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

287

288

289

290

291

292

293

295

297

298

299

300

301

302

303

I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
II

Kategori
II

Kategori
II

Kategori
II

Kategori
II

Kategori
II

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
II

SBI n

SBI n

SBI n

SBI n

SBI n

SBI a

SBI a

SBI b

SBI b

SBI c

SBI c

SBI ¢

SBI d

SBI g
SBI n
21

SBI n
21

SBI ¢
21

SBI d
21

SBI g

SBI a
21

SIB n
03

SIB n
22

SIB n
09 22

ACL f
22

Suka s Fiona Sanug
Sgkjeer ‘s Siff
DK Jente's Sonny Boy Auranu
Sgkjeer ‘s Unique
DK Jente's Xealita Donken
Magnetic Cats Mayflower
Wehnert s New Dawn
DK Slagballe Baloo
DK Gazali's Wakita
Funny Blue's Christmas Present
DK*Khin Mya s Umpa-pa
B*Bloesem a/d Kruidenbeek
Fibell "d Audi
DK Gazali's Kaitlyn
Sir&Lady's Lady Coco Chanel
DK Suka's Yasmin Make
EC EP Lindows Felicity
Zamir vom Wiesenwege
DK Sir & Lady's Lady Dream
Funny Blue's Bounty
Maks Laskoviy Zver'
Svetozar Chingi-Tura
DK Meldgaards Reshetko

DK Dream Eagles Curly Quality

Susanne Kausmally

Else Kjeer Sgrensen

Gerda Andersen

Else Kjeer Sgrensen

Gerda Andersen

Tina Pedersen

Susanne & Claus Wehnert

Heidi Lauterbach Dantoft

Kia Nielsen

Birte Noding

Lone Gram Jensen

Lone Gram Jensen

Linda Grgtner Nielsen

Kia Nielsen

Pia Thiel & Ole Sgrensen

Susanne Kausmally

Claus Lindow Hansen

Niels Erik Balle og
Annette Andreasen

Karina B. Bazuin

Birte Noding

Laila Meldgaard Petersen

Laila Meldgaard Petersen

Laila Meldgaard Petersen

Helle Sgrensen

EX1

EX2

EX1

EX2

EX1

CAPS

EX1

ABS

EX1

EX1

ABS

ABS

CACIB

CAGPIB

EX2

CAC

Bedste
huskat hun

CAGPIB

ABS

CACIB

CAGCIB

CAP

CAC

EX1

BIV

NOM

BIS
Voksen

NOM
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311

313

314

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

324

325

326

327

328

329

330

331

332

333

334

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
I

Kategori
II

Kategori
111

Kategori
111

Kategori
111

Kategori
11

Kategori
III

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
11

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
11

Kategori
I11

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
11

NFO fs
09 23

MCO n
22

MCO n
22

NFO a

NFO a
09 22

NFO a
09 22

SBI c

SBI n
21

NFO a
09 22

SBI a

ABY n

ABY n

ABY n

ABY n

ABY n

ABY n

ABY n

ABY n

ABY n

ABY n

ABY n

ABY n

ABY n

DK Buens Brynhilde

DK Big Coon's Black Beauty

MisMatch

Chrisycats C-Kuld

Basicats kuld

Chazeems Bellevue

Lindow's Ricciolina

Liden Kirsten

Chazeems Bellevue

Wehnert “s kuld

DK Iah-Ra's Osiris

Ibis af Khartoum

DK Bifrost Felix Felicis

DK Faby-Cats Adonis

Surprise af Fredenslund

Kansa aus Abusir

DK Kronhede Yndefulde Ygdrasil

DK Whiscats Athene

Sgglimts Lucas

Flapgrer af Khartoum

Luna-Tick's Amokka

Mazzeltov Miss Valerie

Van Grebst Slumdog Millionaire

A.Munk-
Madsen+B.Thaysen

Heidi Sabroe

Christina Bgnnelykke

Sys Vejlg

Rikke Friis

Heidi Hass

Claus Lindow Hansen

Kirsten Madsen

Heidi Hass

Susanne & Claus Wehnert

Inge Pia Slot

Jytte Sloth Medejer Pia
Slot.

Solveig Kaersgaard
Hansen

Mette Fabricius

Elly Riget Hansen

Bodil Clarin Floto

Anne Lghr

Steen Damkjaer

Anni Nielsen

Bodil Clarin Floto

Marianne & Lars Seifert-

Thorsen

Bodil Clarin Floto

Marianne Roth

1

Bedste
veteran
Kat. III

Bedste
veteran
Kat. III

Bedste
veteran
Kat. III

Bedste
veteran
Kat. III

Bedste
veteran
Kat. III

Prize of
Honour

Prize of
Honour

CAPS

CAGCIB

CAGCIB

CACSs

ABS

CAC

EX2

EX1

EX2

EX1

EX1

BIV

BIV

BIV

BIV

BIS
Voksen

BOX
Voksen

NOM

BOX
Voksen

BIS
Voksen



335

336

337

338

339

340

341

342

343

344

345

346

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

358

360

361

362

363

Kategori
II1

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
II1

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
I11

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
111

Kategori
111

Kategori
111

Kategori
111

Kategori
111

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
III

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
11

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
11

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
11

ABY n

ABY n

ABY n

ABY a

ABY a

ABY a

ABY a

ABY o

ABY o

ABY o

ABY o

ABY o

ABY ns

ABY os

BEN n
22

BEN n
24

BEN n
24

BEN n
24 32

BRI n

BRI a

BRI a

BRI a

BRI a

BRI a

BRI a

Faby-cats Caesar

DK Kronhede Eagle Eyed Emir

van Grebst Despina

Glenlea's Bristol

Faby-Cats Batrix

DK Sgglimt's Clara

Sgglimts Nynne

Kalahari af Khartoum

Khartoum's Aisha af Neferkare

DK

Sundisk Givenchy Xeryus Rouge

Luna-Tick's Berlinetti

DK Bifrost Golden Griffin

Silver Malana af Fredenslund

DK Schlichters Ronaldinho

GIC S*Panoramas The Fairy

Wild Africa Flashy Masai of Benga

Wild Africa Fire Captain of Benga

Wild Coyote's Uncia uncia

DK Vester's Messina

Xiro Lovely Panther, CZ

DK Blue Haven Dudo

DK Tokkesdal Caroline

DK Coolbears Only A Womans

Heart

Abby af Minta

Blubears Diva of the Catwalk

Gitte Barlach

Anne Lghr

Mette Fabricius

Marianne & Lars Seifert-

Thorsen

Mette Fabricius

Susanne Gamskjaer

Anni Nielsen

Inge Pia Slot

Margit Bggeskov Thomsen

Lis Dahlstrgm

Marianne & Lars Seifert-

Thorsen

Solveig Kaersgaard
Hansen

Lis Rhymer Friis

Iben Schlichter

Asa Olovsson

Eva Hellerud

Eva Hellerud

Stéphanie Serrai

Irmgard Vester

Annette Henriksen

Martine Ejlersen

Anne Mette Ravn

Rikke Madsen

Jytte & Freddy Hug

Annette Henriksen

EX2

EX3

EX1

CAC BIV

EX1

ABS

EX1

CACS

CAGPIB

CACIB BIV

ABS

EX1 NOM

EX1

ABS

CACS

CACS BIV

EX1

CAGCIB NOM

EX1

CAGCIB BIV NOM

CAC

CAC

ABS

EX2

EX1



365

366

367

368

369

370

374

375

376

378

379

381

382

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

394

395

396

397

398

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
II1

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
II1

Kategori
11

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
I11

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
111

Kategori
111

Kategori
111

Kategori
111

Kategori
III

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
11

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
11

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
11

BRI b

BRI b

BRI c

BRI c

BRI e

BRI e

BRI g

BRI g

BRI g

BRI ns
22 64

BRI n
03

BRI a
33

BRI a
33

BRI x

BUR n

BUR n

BUR n

BUR a

BUR a

BUR b

BUR b

BUR b

BUR b

BUR c

BUR c

DK Gugs Hannibal
Golden Angel's Linus
DK Cataffairs Donnatello
Wiki" s Diva Dior
DK Wiki's Zeus
DK Godsk Chip
S*Applecat Nightingale
Dk Kongstad “s Blue Molly
DK Gugs Indigo
DK Wiki's Qaiser
DK Vester's Verona
Empire's Madam Mim
DK Gaston "s Jasmin
DK Gugs Ticked Ivy
DK Langs O'mali
LV* Malsan Orabella, JW
DK Nadikat Danse Mus
Sabokah Blue Charisma
Zaffiro Benjamin
Constance of Magicat DK
Nadikat's Diva
DK Beau-Chaton Blomst
Bukholt Cinderella
DK Sila Selina

Sabokah Kiwi Ambition

Mariann Jensen

Irmgard Vester

Susanne Mauritzen

Dorte Jespersen

Sussie Thomsen

Inger Godsk Petersen

Inger Godsk Petersen

Line og troels Olsen

Mariann Jensen

Sussie Thomsen

Irmgard Vester

Tanja Mostel

Line og troels Olsen

Mariann Jensen

Heidi Lauterbach Dantoft

Irina Kanchenkova

Anne-Grethe Ting Skou

Marina Bohrnsen

Anne-Grethe Ting Skou

Helle Hgybye

Iben Schlichter

Heidi Lauterbach Dantoft

Katrine Bukholt

Signe Beck Larsen

Marina Bohrnsen

CAC

CAP

CAGPIB

CACIB

CAGPIB

CAC

ABS

EX1

EX1

CAPS

ABS

CAC

EX1

EX1

ABS

EX1

EX2

CAC

EX1

CAC

EX1

ABS

EX2

CAC

EX2

BIV

NOM

NOM

NOM



399

400

402

404

405

408

409

410

411

412

413

414

415

417

418

419

420

421

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

Kategori
II1

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
II1

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
I11

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
111

Kategori
111

Kategori
111

Kategori
111

Kategori
111

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
III

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
11

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
11

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
11

BUR ¢

BUR c

BUR d

BUR f

BUR f

BUR j

CHA

CHA

CHA

CHA

CHA

CHA

CHA

CRX ns

CRX n

CRX fs
CRX d
23

CRX ds
03

CRX fs
03

CRX d
09 24

CRX e
03

CRX d
09

CRX a
33

CRX n
33

CRX n
03 21

Eulalia of Magicat
Chagall's Amatyst
Shine of Burma Rapida
Nova Vita v.d. Liebessphaere
Bukholt Blossom

DK Sila Scheba

GIC Carlos aus dem Hause
Timmer

IC Claire De Fer Et Velours
DK Charbleu Duron
Nina JoKo-Czar*PL
Archimedes von Roit zu Hoya
Apollon von Roit zu Hoya
Almeda aus dem Hause Franck
Bowena 's Hampus
Bowena s Hedwig
DK Tveermose's Silmaril
Fogedgaarden 's Emanuel
DK Tvaermose's Varda Elentari
NL*Pendragon's Weathergirl
Bowena “s Alice
Ranonkel van Berkendonck
DK Kousgard's J.D.Anton
DK Biccibonny's Camie Sizzbiena

S*AmazingNature's Batly the Bat

IC Djude Boy Des Sylphes de
Kléo

Helle Hgybye
Marina Béhrnsen
Niels Kjeer Jacobsen
Swetlana Biiller
Katrine Bukholt

Signe Beck Larsen

Antje Grafin von Roit zu
Hoya

Antje Grafin von Roit zu
Hoya

Per Hansen
Per Hansen

Per Hansen

Antje Grafin von Roit zu
Hoya

Antje Grafin von Roit zu
Hoya

John og Lillian Bgwes

John og Lillian Bgwes

Kirsten Foldager/Kim
Hansen

Lisbeth Tgndering
Heidi Tveermose
Stéphanie Serrai
Lisbeth Tgndering
Monika og Krzysztof Gryc
Jytte Hartmann
Hanne Hende
Stéphanie Serrai

Monika og Krzysztof Gryc

EX3

EX1

CAP

EX1

EX2

CAP

CACS

CAGCIB

CAGPIB

CAC

EX1

EX2

EX1

EX1

EX1

EX1

EX1

CAGCIB

CAPIB

EX2

CAC

CAP

CAGCIB

EX1

CAGCIB

BIV

BIV

BIV

BIV

NOM

NOM

BIS
Voksen

BIS
Voksen

BIS
Voksen

NOM

NOM

NOM

NOM
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432

433

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

451

452

454

456

462

465

466

467

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
II1

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
II1

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

Kategori
111

Kategori
111

Kategori
111

Kategori
111

Kategori
111

Kategori
11

Kategori
III

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
11

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
11

Kategori
I11

Kategori
III

Kategori
III

33

DRX ns

DRX n
DRX ns
03 24

EUR a
22

EUR as
22

KBL d
03 23

KBL d
03 23

KBL ns
22

OCI n
24

OCI n
24

OCI b
24

OCI b
24

OCI b
24

OCI b
24

OCI b
24

OCI b
24

OCI c
24

OCIc
24

OCI o

RUS

RUS

SOM o
SPH n
09

SPH f
09 21

S*Citrinen's Lilja

Dazzlemecatz Charlie-of-

LV*Malsan

DK Skuld Nord “s Dana

Wehnert "s Madeleine

Wehnert s Mistral

Ataman Kurilkot

RG] Cats Jenisey

Elena Kurilkot

DK Sea Coon's Kadir

Sea Coons Twister

DK Kisangani's Chui the King

DK Kisangani's Akima

IC.DK Betonica's Malou

EC. FIN*Guttatus Amor's Arrow

DK Kisangani's Ferric

DK Hindkjeer's Eros

DK Hindkjeer's Castor

DK Hindkjeer's Daphne

DK Kisangani's Ekundu

DK Kirstejn's Blue Emanushka

Jumillas Aurora Borealis Kirstejn

DK Misomali's Lulu Be Special

Decembra El Sykomore

Bella El Sykomore

Marianne Hansen

Irina Kanchenkova

Marianne Hansen

Susanne & Claus Wehnert

Susanne og Claus
Wehnert

Josefine Hasle Tarp

Julie Nielsen

Julie Nielsen

Gurli Pedersen

Pia Andersen

Vibeke Lind

Vibeke Lind

Gurli Pedersen

Marianne & Lars Hindkjeer

Vibeke Lind

Marianne & Lars Hindkjeer

Marianne & Lars Hindkjaer

Marianne & Lars Hindkjaer

Vibeke Lind

Dorthe Kirstejn Jensen &
Esben Nielsen

Dorthe Kirstejn Jensen &
Esben Nielsen

Lisbeth Mauritzen

Helen Tgttrup

Helen Tgttrup

CACS

EX1

CAGCIB

EX1

EX1

CAC

EX1

EX1

CAC

CAC

CACS BIV

CACS

CAGCIB

CAPIB

CAC

CAP

CAPS

CAC

CAGCIB

CACS

EX1

CAGPIB

CAC

CAC

NOM

NOM

NOM

NOM

NOM

NOM

NOM

NOM

NOM



468

472

473

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

483

485

486

487

488

489

492

494

496

497

498

499

501

502

503

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
II1

Kategori
I1I

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Kategori

ABY n

BUR b

CRX f
09 23

BAL n

BAL a

BAL c

BAL b
21

OSH n

OSH n

OSH n

OSH a

OSH c

OSH ¢

OSH f

OSH g

OSH n
24

SIAn

SIAn

SIA a

SIA a

SIA c

SIA f

SIAn
21

SIA b
21

SIA b

Ibis af Khartoum
Bukholt kuld
Fogedgaarden s kuld
S*Mjia's Angus
DK Balisia's Bjgrgfinna
Prince Caspian av Ramithi (N)
Falk-kittens Geo

Nissen's Zambo

Gianna Nannini v. Warantharpa

Siamesis I love you
Nissen's Falko
FIN*Feanorian Bow Wow
Marseen Pinhead
Troldkaers Precious of Anatolia
Sphinx Blavejr
S*Labolina"s Bumble Bee
Haslunds Albert
Nissen® Gao
Klingeskov's Kapatos
Nissen's Fonso
CH Me First of Lis-el-Mar
Caipirinha v/h Vorstendonck
DK Kiesby's Skuld di tabby-Abby

DK Run-Cha's Amadeus

Sphinx Yo!Sweetness

Jytte Sloth Medejer Pia
Slot.

Katrine Bukholt

Lisbeth Tgndering

Jette Falk Christensen

Ingun Djurhuus

Ingun Djurhuus

Jette Falk Christensen

Charlotte Ngrreskov
Hauge

Jens Haslund

AnnelLise Nissen

Joy & René Lund Jensen

Erik Nissen

Kira Vejlby Marseen
Albrechtsen

Marianne Munk

Heidi Tveermose

Lilian Pedersen

Jens Haslund

AnneLise Nissen

Lilian Pedersen

AnneLise Nissen

Karel & Marjolijn Ellis

Karel & Marjolijn Ellis

AnnelLise Nissen

Charlotte Ngrreskov
Hauge

Heidi Tvaermose

EX1

ABS

EX1

CAP

CAGPIB

Bedste
veteran
Kat. III

EX1

CAP

Prize of
Honour

CAP

CAC

ABS

EX1

EX 1 %
cert

EX1

EX2

CAC

CACIB

EX1

EX1

CAPS

CAC

BIS
Voksen

NOM

BIS
Voksen

BIS
Voksen

NOM

NOM

BIS
Voksen

NOM

BIS
Voksen

NOM



504

505

506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513

514

515

v

Kategori
v

Kategori
v

Huskatte
Huskatte
Huskatte
Huskatte
Huskatte
Huskatte
Huskatte
Huskatte

Huskatte

Kategori
III

21

SIADb
21

SIA b
21

XSH
XSH x
XSH

BEN n
24

Haslunds Djencis Khan

kuld

TICA GRM Gizzemissen Gizmo

B Tween U'N Me
Miss Bilka DSM

Thunderstone Boogie Woogie

Queen of the woods
Jiggins Tequlia
Bglle Huskat
jiggins Knud

TICA GRM Gizzemissen Gizmo

S*Apelhuset's Zermatt

Jens Haslund

Jens Haslund

Tina Susanne Johansson
Nikie Parry
Sonja A. Nielsen
Nikie Parry
Ulla Knudsen
Karin Sgrensen
Majbritt Kjeldgaard

Karin Sgrensen

Tina Susanne Johansson

Asa Olovsson

EX1

H N N & W B B N &

[y

CAGCIB

NOM

BIS
Voksen

NOM

BIS
Voksen



